
KOLORY SZNURKÓW
 DO MECHANIZMÓW KASETOWYCH

jasny szary

KOD

SR-03

SR-04

SR-05

SR-06

SR-07

SR-08

SR-09

SR-10

SR-11

SR-12

SR-13

SR-14

SR-15

SR-16

SR-17

SR-18

SR-19

SR-20

KOLOR

biały 1,1mm

biały 1,4mm

piaskowy

jasny beż

ciemny beż

jasny różowy

różowy

groszkowy

ciemny zielony

ciemny szary

błękitny

niebieski

fioletowy

czekoladowy

brązowy

rudy

pomarańczowy

czerwony

SR-21 bordowy

SR-22 czarny

SR-02

SR-01

turkusowy

Zdjęcia nie odzwierciedlają 
w 100% rzeczywistej kolorystyki.
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